
How to 

How to Measure
— �Length: Measure your 

pet from the base of 
neck to base of tail

— �Girth: Measure the 
broadest part of chest 
behind front legs

— �If the measurement is 
between sizes, select 
one size larger for 
proper fit

XS 7 -9 4-12lbs
S 10-13  12-20lbs
M 14-17  20-35lbs
L 18-21  35-65lbs
XL 22-25  65-95lbs
XXL 26-30  95lbs & up

           Size Chart
Length Weight Girth

14”
18”
22”
26”
31”
36”

Measure

Sock Measurements
        Small		        Medium		        Large
Fits Paws ½" - 1½"        Fits Paws 1½" - 2½"       Fits Paws 2½" - up


